Silver Spurs Monster Bulls Results 2-10-24

Place

Name

1 Layton Stevens
2 Caynyon Jolly
3 Edenilso Moura

Rhett Willis

Kevin "Rooster" Mckeeman
Dyami Nelson

Daron Powers

Trent Ferreir

Kevin "Rooster" Mckeeman
Garrett Bryant

Ricky Ringer

Flavio Da Silva

Zach Heimann

Vagner Mendes

Cleberson Nunes

Chase Blankenship

Bronc Platt

Leandro Silva

Shane Williams

Hagen Meeks

Bull J1 Rider J1 Bull J2 Rider J2

19
19
19
21
20.5
20
19
18
22
21
21
21.5
21.5
20.5
21.5
21
20.5
19.5
20
18

19.5
20
19

Long Go Short Go
Total Bull J1
21 225 82 20
21 20.5 80.5 22.5
20 20 78 21
21.5 425 19
21 41.5 215
20.5 40.5 22
21 40 22
20 38 20.5
21.5 435
21.5 42.5
21 42
20.5 42
20 41.5
21 41.5
20 41.5
20.5 41.5
21 41.5
21 40.5
20 40
20 38

Short Go Short Go Short Go
RiderJ1 BullJ2 RiderJ2 Totals Money Paid

20 82 $2,150
22 80.5 $1,290
21.5 78 $860
21

22

215

21.5

215



Silver Spurs Monster Bulls Barrels Results 2-10-24
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Name Time Penalty Total Money Won

Wendy Culberson 15.795 15.795 $540
Dallas Sawczak 16.656 16.656 $360
Raegan Moore 17.022 17.022

Robbie Lynn Pella 17.96 17.96

Layna Kight 16.375 5 21.375

Michele Hopper 16.586 5 21.586

Carley Keene 16.821 5 21.821

Brandi Heath 18.051 5 23.051

Bailey Swint BP BP

10 Alexa Swint BP BP



